
 
 
 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

2021 TRANSPORT INFORMATION 

BOOKLET 

 

WEBSITE: www.sjrc.vic.edu.au 

EMAIL: transport@sjrc.vic.edu.au 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/
mailto:transport@sjrc.vic.edu.au


 

 
COLLEGE TRANSPORT 

St John’s Regional College provides a variety of transport options to assist parents in getting their students to 

school. Bus travel arrangements are a combination of Private School Charters and Dedicated School Runs 

operated by Public Transport Victoria.  

If you choose to use the Charter Bus Program, there is annual contribution of $1,180 which will be charged 
to your bus fee account. The timetables are devised to ensure cost-effectiveness with optimum student 
participation and geographical limitations.  
 
To indicate your need to use the Charter Bus Program, you must book your student on the bus and numbers 
are limited.  
 
How to Book  

Bookings operate on a first in basis via Trybooking and there is no cost to book 

Try booking links are available under “Transport” on the Enrolments page of the College Website 

www.sjrc.vic.edu.au 

 

To be allocated a bus service in 2021, please complete the following steps: 

1. Work out the Bus Service that best suit your needs 

2. Apply for a bus place via the relevant Trybooking Link for your preferred service for each student 

individually 

You will be asked to enter the following information on your preferred bus: 

• Student Name 

• Year Level in 2021 

• Address 

 

If the bus is already full, please add your child’s name on the waiting list. 

 
 
If you choose to use the Dedicated School Runs operated by Public Transport Victoria, your student must 
travel with a valid MYKI and there are no bookings required for this service.  
 

How to get a Student Concession Card 

 

MYKI application forms will be available from the College reception and on the website early in 2021 

i. Complete the application form supplying two legible passport sized photos. 

ii. Bring the form into the Front Office to be stamped and signed at the College. 

iii. Once signed and stamped, you are required to take it to Dandenong train Station with payment, 

where a Concession Card will be issued. 

 

Students can choose to top up or purchase a yearly or half yearly pass to travel with their MYKI  

 

http://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/


 

Further Information  

CHARTER BUS SERVICE IMPORTANT INFORMATION   

• Bookings Essential 

• ALL Students travelling on a bus must be at the designated stop at least 5 minutes prior to departure 

• Students must always carry their valid bus pass as they will be required to produce the pass upon 

request by the Cranbourne Transit officer (bus operator) or any College staff.  

• If a student does not have a bus pass they must contact Student Services 

• In the afternoon, if a student is unable to produce either a temporary pass or regular bus pass as they 

are boarding the bus – they will not be allowed to travel. Students will then be instructed to go to 

Reception/Student Services to call parents/guardians to arrange an alternative way home. 

• Bus fees are charged annually and will be invoiced separately to your tuition fees. 

• The College reserves the right to alter routes/times as the need arises.  

PUBLIC TRANSPORT SERVICE IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

• No bookings required 

• ALL Students travelling on a bus must be at the designated PTV stop at least 5 minutes prior to 

departure. 

• The Dedicated School Run will follow the public transport route and the timetable is managed by Public 

Transport Victoria  

• Students must always carry their valid MYKI as they will be required to produce the MYKI upon request 

by the Public Transport Inspectors or Ventura officers (bus operator).  

• Students are eligible for an annual concession and MYKI application forms will be available from the 

College reception and on the website early in 2021 

o Complete the application form supplying two legible passport sized photos. 

o Bring the completed form into the Front Office to be stamped and signed at the College. 

o Once signed and stamped, you are required to take it to Dandenong Station with payment, where 

a Concession Card and Yearly Pass will then be issued.  

IMPORTANT 

• The College recommends that any student with anaphylaxis carry their own personal Epipen® and 

plan in their school bag, for use in an emergency while travelling to and from school.



 

 

 
 

 
BUS A – Cranbourne, Lyndhurst & Lynbrook 

2021 TIMETABLE 
 

TIME LOCATION 

 7.34am Bus Stop Evans Road near Central Parkway 

7.41am 16 Boland Drive 

7.53am Bus Stop South Gippsland Highway near Evans Road 

7.55am 10 Elliott Parade 

7.56am Haselden Res, Elliott Parade 

7.58am 90 Aylmer Road 

8.00am Bus Stop Paterson Drive near Aylmer Road 

8.01am Bus Stop Paterson Drive near Lynbrook Boulevard 

8.03am 15 Paterson Drive 

8.06am 34 Hutchinson Drive 

8.07am 62 Hutchinson Drive 

8.08am Bus Stop Lynbrook Boulevard near Dyson Drive 

8.10am Bus Stop Lynbrook Boulevard near Lemon 
Thyme Way 

8.13am 104 Central Road 

8.25am Arrive St John’s Regional College  

3.40pm Depart St John’s Regional College 
 

Afternoon set down points are the reverse of 
morning pick up points. 

 

 

Bookings Essential – https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/   

 

https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/


 
 
 
 

BUS B -Cranbourne East & North, Hampton Park & Narre Warren South 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Bookings Essential – https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/   

TIME LOCATION 

7.22am Bus Stop near 126 Linsell Boulevard 

7.33am Glasscocks Road near The Esplanade 

7.36am Bus Stop The Promenade near Arlington Place 

7.40am Glasscocks Road 

7.44am 300 Ormond Road 

7.46am Bus Stop near 230 Ormond Road 

7.47am Bus Stop Ormond Road near Coral Drive 

7.48am Bus Stop Ormond Road near Bluegum Way 

7.51am Bus Stop Ormond Road near Elpara Way 

7.54am Bus Stop near 41 Huntington Drive 

7.55am Bus Stop Coral Drive at Coral Park Primary School 

7.57am Bus Stop Laura Drive near Meredith Crescent 

7.58am 65 Laura Drive 

7.59am Corner of Kilberry Boulevard & Warana 

Drive 

8.01am Bus Stop near 48 Warana Drive 

8.03am Bus Stop Hallam Road. Hampton Park S/C 

8.05am 54 Fordholm Road 

8.06am 37 Parkland Avenue 

8.07am Bus Stop near 110 Somerville Road 

8.10am Bus Stop Pound Road near Oaktree Drive 

8.11am Bus Stop Pound Road near Narellan Drive 

8.16am Bus Stop Princes Highway & Hallam South Road 

8.22am Arrive St John’s Regional College  

3.40pm Depart St John’s Regional College 
Afternoon set down points are the 

reverse of morning pick up points 

https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/


 
 
 
 

BUS C -Endeavour Hills, Keysborough, Noble Park 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 Bookings Essential – https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/  

TIME LOCATION 

7.29am 290 James Cook Drive 

7.32am 85 Matthew Flinders Avenue 

7.34am Bus stop on Matthew Flinders Avenue near 

Heatherton Road 

7.39am Bus stop at 70A Shetland Street 

7.44am Bus stop at 105 Kennington Park Drive 

7.59am The corner of Heatherton Rd & Briggs Crescent 

8.03am The corner of Myrtle & Hosken Street 

8.04am 65 Noble Street 

8.09am Bus stop at 369 Corrigan Road 

8.10am The corner of Wingala Avenue & Narellan Drive 

8.11am The corner of Bundeena Avenue & Kingsclere Avenue 

8.12am The corner of Cochrane Avenue & Kingsclere Avenue 

8.15am Pedestrian walkway, Perry Road between 

Westwood Boulevard & Church Road. 

8.18am Greens Road 

8.25am Arrive St John’s Regional College  

3.40pm Depart St John’s Regional College 
 

Afternoon set down points are the reverse of 

morning pick up points. 

https://www.sjrc.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport-2/


 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2206 Corrigan Road to St Johns College- AM 

2021 TIMETABLE 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times  

TIME LOCATION 

8:20am Corrigan Road- Keysborough 

8:28am Stackpoole Street & Chandler Road 

8.38am Arrive St John’s Regional College  



 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2269 Reema Boulevard to Dandenong Schools -AM 
 

2021 TIMETABLE 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 

TIME LOCATION 

7.38am Reema Boulevard 

7.45am Gleneagles Drive 

7.53am Endeavour Hills Shop 

8.01am Linden Place Shops/ Power Road 

8.05am Arrive St John’s Regional College- Kidds Road Stop  



 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2270 James Fawkner Drive & Heatherton Road to 
Dandenong Schools- AM 

 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 
 
 
 
 

TIME LOCATION 

8:00am Heatherton & John Fawkner 

8:08am Endeavour Hills Shop 

8:16am Linden Place Shops/ Power Road 

8.20am Arrive St John’s Regional College- Kidds Road Stop  



 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2206 St Johns College to Corrigan Road- PM 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TIME LOCATION 

3:35pm Depart St John’s Regional College  

3:42pm Dandenong Station- Corrigan Road 



 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2207 St Mary’s Primary School & St John’s College to 
Resurrection Primary School- PM 

 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TIME LOCATION 

3:34pm Depart St John’s Regional College  

3:25pm Kingsclere Drive 

3:50pm Resurrection Primary School 



 

 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2237 St John’s College to John Fawkner Drive & 
Heatherton Road- PM 

 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 
 

TIME LOCATION 

3:40pm Depart St John’s Regional College  

3:53pm James Cook Drive 

4:03pm John Fawkner & Heatherton 



 
 

DEDICATED SCHOOL RUNS -2239 St John’s College to Hanna Drive & Heatherton 
Road- PM  

 
2021 TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Must carry a valid MYKI at all times 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TIME LOCATION 

3:35pm Depart St John’s Regional College   

3:56pm Gleneagles 

3:58pm John Fawkner & Heatherton- Endeavour Hills 


